
12 and over Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total HDCP Total Bowling Center Scholarship

1 Joseph Evenson 192 222 267 278 767 84 851 Nordic Lanes 900.00$     

2 Alexander Oudom 179 223 237 247 707 123 830 Great River Bowl 700.00$     

3 Andrew Stromley 158 217 193 226 636 186 822 Sparetime Entertainment 600.00$     

4 Taylor Lietha 220 244 258 290 792 0 792 Riverboat Lanes 500.00$     

Alexander Oudom 179 187 213 269 669 123 792 Great River Bowl

5 Makenna Simon 154 192 234 165 591 198 789 Farmington Lanes 400.00$     

6 Beau Boser 161 243 196 170 609 177 786 Drkulas 350.00$     

7 Kaelynn Evenson 141 178 181 188 547 237 784 Nordic Lanes 300.00$     

8 Joe Majeski 172 180 247 212 639 144 783 Stillwater Bowl 275.00$     

9 Caden Grossman 176 176 251 223 650 132 782 Split Rocks 250.00$     

10 Joseph Evenson 192 269 200 221 690 84 774 Nordic Lanes

Jolo Allers-Zars 174 182 199 255 636 138 774 Bowlocity Entertaiment 225.00$     

11 Collin Van Leer 137 145 178 197 520 249 769 Farmington Lanes

12 Lizzie Stegora 163 205 210 180 595 171 766 McPetes

13 Benjamin Jansen 162 228 191 168 587 174 761 Stillwater Bowl

14 Ian Allers-Zars 128 150 177 155 482 276 758 Bowlocity Entertaiment

15 Caden Grossman 176 244 189 192 625 132 757 Split Rocks

Jordan Seiler 138 127 210 174 511 246 757 Cedarvale Lanes

16 Brayden Hallaway 166 169 208 213 590 162 752 Farmington Lanes

17 Logan Stemig 165 179 203 198 580 165 745 Colonial Lanes

18 Aaron Jensen 152 225 155 160 540 204 744 Farmington Lanes

Christopher Gariepy 187 152 236 257 645 99 744 Cedarvale Lanes

19 Benny Jeanson 169 204 202 184 590 153 743 Drkulas

20 Easton Crabtree 165 245 177 155 577 165 742 Farmington Lanes

21 Ava Hein 179 233 225 159 617 123 740 Strike Force Bowl

22 Milo Pagel 119 141 151 144 436 303 739 Eltoro Bowl

23 Grace Conine 172 190 186 216 592 144 736 Farmington Lanes

24 Emma Dirksen 182 269 203 149 621 114 735 Cedarvale Lanes

Collin Van Leer 137 192 139 155 486 249 735 Farmington Lanes

25 Alyssa Dullinger 101 127 146 102 375 357 732 Southway Bowl

26 Lucas Sherrard 152 187 151 188 526 204 730 Farmington Lanes

27 David Veldhuisen 178 177 221 202 600 126 726 Colonial Lanes

28 Kody Beckjorden 164 204 217 136 557 168 725 Flaherty's Arden Hills

29 Emma Dirksen 182 209 202 198 609 114 723 Cedarvale Lanes

Brody McLaughlin 157 213 156 165 534 189 723 Cedarvale Lanes

30 Aaron Jensen 152 134 168 213 515 204 719 Farmington Lanes

31 Patrick Copeland 182 173 256 174 603 114 717 Cedarvale Lanes

Ryan Chenevert 191 234 223 173 630 87 717 Cedarvale Lanes

Charles Graham 149 162 202 140 504 213 717 Farmington Lanes

32 Kody Beckjorden 164 167 171 209 547 168 715 Flaherty's Arden Hills

33 Collin Van Leer 137 146 164 155 465 249 714 Farmington Lanes

34 Lucas Sherrard 152 130 202 180 512 204 716 Farmington Lanes

35 Coby Ackman 182 224 210 161 595 114 709 2 Brother's

36 Grace Conine 172 222 187 155 564 144 708 Farmington Lanes

37 Harper Braun 146 176 147 162 485 222 707 Tuttles

38 Christian Graham 140 150 163 153 466 240 706 Farmington Lanes

39 Kaelynn Evenson 141 159 148 159 466 237 703 Nordic Lanes

40 Wyatt Conine 188 243 161 202 606 96 702 Farmington Lanes

41 Hudson Veldhuisen 147 145 181 155 481 219 700 Colonial Lanes

42 Wyatt Conine 188 203 180 220 603 96 699 Farmington Lanes

Alex Hess 195 169 230 225 624 75 699 Farmington Lanes

43 Caleb Briner 172 183 192 179 554 144 698 Farmington Lanes

44 Katelynn Murch 97 115 86 124 325 369 694 Southway Bowl

45 Grace Conine 172 176 191 180 547 144 691 Farmington Lanes

46 Chase Laqua 186 171 226 191 588 102 690 Colonial Lanes

47 Alex Keeler 162 175 143 193 511 174 685 Farmington Lanes

Zachary Jensen 165 179 203 138 520 165 685 Farmington Lanes
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48 Luke Salaba 125 144 159 94 397 285 682 River Falls

49 Hendrix Mavity 187 221 192 169 582 99 681 Strike Force Bowl

50 Collin Van Leer 137 148 134 148 430 249 679 Farmington Lanes

51 Makenna Simon 154 133 175 169 477 198 675 Farmington Lanes

52 Grace Conine 172 165 168 192 525 144 669 Farmington Lanes

Alex Keeler 162 178 148 169 495 174 669 Farmington Lanes

53 Emily Schmidt 165 183 141 179 503 165 668 Wow Zone

54 Maverick Kelting 181 204 183 162 549 117 666 Farmington Lanes

55 William Copeland 164 160 177 160 497 168 665 Cedarvale Lanes

Ethan Sherrard 172 172 136 213 521 144 665 Farmington Lanes

56 Ava Hein 179 181 186 173 540 123 663 Strike Force Bowl

57 Lucas Sherrard 153 135 153 170 458 201 659 Farmington Lanes

Benny Jeanson 169 149 181 176 506 153 659 Drkulas

58 Zachary Jensen 165 165 169 158 492 165 657 Farmington Lanes

59 Mason Downing 202 205 161 235 601 54 655 Farmington Lanes

60 Ryan Chenevert 191 160 211 185 556 87 643 Cedarvale Lanes

61 Mason Clark 235 202 202 235 639 0 639 Blainbrook Bowl

62 Cooper Burns 208 176 245 178 599 36 635 Strike Force Bowl

63 Makenna Simon 154 153 124 159 436 198 634 Farmington Lanes

Christopher Gariepy 187 182 161 192 535 99 634 Cedarvale Lanes

64 Ethan Sherrard 172 154 199 129 482 144 626 Farmington Lanes

65 Brayden Hallaway 166 132 183 148 463 162 625 Farmington Lanes

66 Hendrix Mavity 187 195 173 152 520 99 619 Strike Force Bowl

67 Maverick Kelting 181 157 192 147 496 117 613 Farmington Lanes

Makenzie Wratz 178 170 160 157 487 126 613 Farmington Lanes

68 Ethan Sherrard 172 191 135 132 458 144 602 Farmington Lanes

69 Wyatt Conine 188 175 168 161 504 96 600 Farmington Lanes

70 Mason Downing 202 169 182 191 542 54 596 Farmington Lanes

71 Cooper Burns 208 173 196 177 546 36 582 Strike Force Bowl

11 and Under Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total HDCP Total Bowling Center Scholarship

1 Roman Kor 131 200 179 181 560 267 827 Farmington Lanes 500.00$     

2 Xavier Martinez 157 223 216 181 620 189 809 Lakeshore Lanes 400.00$     

3 Addison Ruark 135 225 134 182 541 255 796 Cedarvale Lanes 300.00$     

4 Elliot Blaha 115 147 161 147 455 315 770 Cedarvale Lanes 200.00$     

5 Abigail Whitaker 98 103 169 128 400 366 766 Lazy Loon Lanes

6 Jaxon Simon 133 222 140 134 496 261 757 Farmington Lanes

7 Alex Evenson 114 129 148 158 435 318 753 Nordic Lanes

8 Myles Bowman 133 189 178 120 487 261 748 Flaherty's

9 Tucker Trytten 138 181 128 190 499 246 745 Wow Zone

10 Jaxon Simon 133 138 179 152 469 261 730 Farmington Lanes

11 Jett Kor 104 123 147 103 373 348 721 Farmington Lanes

12 Macy McCullough 120 149 138 132 419 300 719 Farmington Lanes

Barrett Stemig 54 86 80 55 221 498 719 Colonial Lanes

13 Brooke McCullough 120 145 138 120 403 300 703 Farmington Lanes

Jaxon Simon 133 130 156 156 442 261 703 Farmington Lanes

14 Alex Evenson 113 126 117 130 373 321 694 Nordic Lanes

15 Lucas Tuma 130 147 132 143 422 270 692 Strike Force Bowl

16 Eva Gerster 97 88 125 100 313 369 682 Farmington Lanes

17 Macy McCullough 120 134 121 123 378 300 678 Farmington Lanes

18 Abigail Whitaker 98 119 89 101 309 366 675 Lazy Loon Lanes

19 Hannah McCullough 77 82 66 94 242 429 671 Farmington Lanes

20 Chelsea Albrecht 113 100 102 147 349 321 670 Farmington Lanes

21 Brooke McCullough 120 144 114 107 365 300 665 Farmington Lanes

22 Macy Schmoll 126 152 126 104 382 282 664 Colonial Lanes

23 Macy McCullough 120 128 94 141 363 300 663 Farmington Lanes

24 Blake Stromley 100 82 99 104 285 360 645 Sparetime Entertainment

25 Jaxon Simon 133 133 125 121 379 261 640 Farmington Lanes

26 Carter Tuma 100 99 86 92 277 360 637 Strike Force Bowl



Scratch 12 & Up Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

1 Taylor Lietha 220 244 258 290 792

2 Joseph Evenson 192 222 267 278 767

3 Joseph Evenson 192 269 200 221 690

4 Caden Grossman 176 176 251 223 650

5 Christopher Gariepy 187 152 236 257 645

6 Mason Clark 235 202 202 235 639

7 Joe Majeski 152 180 247 212 639

8 Ryan Chenevert 191 234 223 173 630

9 Caden Grossman 176 244 189 192 625

10 Emma Dirksen 182 269 203 149 621

11 Ava Hein 179 233 225 159 617

12 Emma Dirksen 182 209 202 198 609

13 Wyatt Conine 188 243 161 202 606

14 Wyatt Conine 188 203 180 220 603

15 Mason Downing 202 205 161 235 601

16 Cooper Burns 208 176 245 178 599

17 Coby Ackman 182 224 210 161 595

18 Grace Conine 172 190 186 216 592

19 Chase Laqua 186 171 226 191 588

20 Benjamin Jansen 162 228 191 168 587

21 Hendrix Mavity 187 221 192 169 582

22 Grace Conine 172 222 187 155 564

23 Ryan Chenevert 191 160 211 185 556

24 Grace Conine 172 176 191 180 547

25 Cooper Burns 208 173 196 177 546

26 Mason Downing 202 169 182 191 542

27 Ava Hein 179 181 186 173 540

28 Christopher Gariepy 187 182 161 192 535

29 Grace Conine 172 165 168 192 525

30 Hendrix Mavity 187 195 173 152 520

31 Wyatt Conine 188 175 168 161 504

32 Emily Schmidt 165 183 141 179 503

33 William Copeland 164 160 177 160 497

34 Harper Braun 146 176 147 162 485

Scratch 11 & Under Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

1 Xavier Martinez 157 223 216 181 620

2 Addison Ruark 135 225 134 182 541

3 Tucker Trytten 138 181 128 190 499

4 Jaxon Simon 133 130 156 156 442

5 Macy McCullough 120 149 138 132 419

6 Macy McCullough 120 134 121 123 378

7 Brooke McCullough 120 144 114 107 365

600.00$          

450.00$          

350.00$          

250.00$          

Scholarship

270.00$          

Scholarship


